

### SERVICE ESTIMATE

93425 - C00001      SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Goh Jing Jie  
32 Tai Hwan Crescent

Singapore 555593

Closed by .... : Paul Ong Qing Yong  
Svc Consultant :  
Remarks ..... : Mr Goh Jing Jie

GST Reg.No:M28920628X  
Inv.No. . : B&P      0      Page 1  
Inv.date. : 25/09/2020  
WIP No. . : 41522  
Veh.In/Out:  
\*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 97594693  
Reg.No. . : SKF6182G  
Reg.date . : 07/11/2017  
Mileage .. : 0  
Chassis No: SAJAB4AN2JCP29845

| Op.No | Description                                                                                                                                       | Mech Qty | Price   | Disc% | Pkg | Amount   | G |
|-------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|---------|-------|-----|----------|---|
| 802   | TO REPLACE FRT BUMPER,<br>RADIATOR GRILLE, BUMPER BEAM,<br>REAR BUMPER, REAR RH QTR PANEL,<br>REAR VALANCE, END PANEL<br>REPAIR REAR RH DOOR, ETC | 0        | 8100.00 | 0     |     | 8,100.00 | S |
| 800   | TO SPRAYPAINT & BLEND ON<br>FRT BUMPER, REAR BUMPER,<br>REAR END PANEL,<br>REAR RH QTR PANEL,<br>REAR RH DOOR                                     | 0        | 5600.00 | 0     |     | 5,600.00 | S |
| 802   | TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN                                                                                                                        | 0        | 900.00  | 0     |     | 900.00   | S |
| 0080  | TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN FIL                                                                                                                    | 0        | 280.00  | 0     |     | 280.00   | S |
| 802   | TO REMOVE, REFIT CARPET LINING<br>INTERIOR TRIMMING,<br>REAR BOOT INTERIOR                                                                        | 0        | 2700.00 | 0     |     | 2,700.00 | S |
| 287   | TO REPLACE REAR UNDERCARRIAGE                                                                                                                     | 0        | 2800.00 | 0     |     | 2,800.00 | S |
| 0031  | TO REPLACE REAR RH TYRE                                                                                                                           | 0        | 700.00  | 0     |     | 700.00   | S |

### SERVICE ESTIMATE

93425 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Goh Jing Jie  
32 Tai Hwan Crescent

Singapore 555593

Closed by .... : Paul Ong Qing Yong  
Svc Consultant :  
Remarks ..... : Mr Goh Jing Jie

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 2

Inv.date : 25/09/2020

WIP No. : 41522

Veh.In/Out:

\*Tel.No. : Mobile: 97594693

Reg.No. : SKF6182G

Reg.date : 07/11/2017

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: SAJAB4AN2JCP29845

| Op.No                       | Description             | Mech Qty | Price   | Disc% | Pkg | Amount   | G |
|-----------------------------|-------------------------|----------|---------|-------|-----|----------|---|
| 0031                        | TO REPLACE REAR RH RIM  | 0        | 50.00   | 0     |     | 50.00    | S |
| 419                         | WHEEL ALIGNMENT         | 0        | 280.00  | 0     |     | 280.00   | S |
| 280                         | TO FOCUS HEADLAMP       | 0        | 175.00  | 0     |     | 175.00   | S |
| 280                         | TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE | 0        | 525.00  | 0     |     | 525.00   | S |
| RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL |                         |          |         |       |     |          |   |
| MODULES                     |                         |          |         |       |     |          |   |
| R06                         | NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER   | 0        | 120.00  | 0     |     | 120.00   | S |
| (FRONT & BACK)              |                         |          |         |       |     |          |   |
|                             | COVER-BUMPER            | 1.0 EA   | 1861.00 |       |     | 1,861.00 | S |
|                             | GRILLE-RADIA            | 1.0 EA   | 473.50  |       |     | 473.50   | S |
|                             | BRACKET-FEND RH         | 1.0 EA   | 37.10   |       |     | 37.10    | S |
|                             | BRACKET-FEND LH         | 1.0 EA   | 37.10   |       |     | 37.10    | S |
|                             | PANEL-NOSE              | 1.0 EA   | 97.30   |       |     | 97.30    | S |
|                             | INSERT-FOAM             | 1.0 EA   | 57.50   |       |     | 57.50    | S |
|                             | JT2H25309/BEAM-BUMPE    | 1.0 EA   | 953.90  |       |     | 953.90   | S |
|                             | WHEEL- 18" Rear Tem     | 1.0 EA   | 857.60  |       |     | 857.60   | S |
|                             | COVER-BUMPER REAR       | 1.0 EA   | 1068.20 |       |     | 1,068.20 | S |

# **SERVICE ESTIMATE**

93425 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Goh Jing Jie  
32 Tai Hwan Crescent

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 3

Inv.date. : 25/09/2020

WIP No. . : 41522

Veh.In/Out:

Singapore 555593

\*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 97594693

Reg.No. . : SKF6182G

Reg.date. : 07/11/2017

Mileage . : 0

Closed by .... : Paul Ong Qing Yong

Svc Consultant :

Remarks ..... : Mr Goh Jing Jie

Chassis No: SAJAB4AN2JCP29845

| Op.No | Description          | Mech Qty | Price   | Disc% | Pkg | Amount   | G |
|-------|----------------------|----------|---------|-------|-----|----------|---|
|       | PANEL-VALANC         | 1.0 EA   | 491.50  |       |     | 491.50   | S |
|       | MOUNTING-BRACKET LHR | 1.0 EA   | 115.80  |       |     | 115.80   | S |
|       | MOUNTING-BRACKET RR  | 1.0 EA   | 97.20   |       |     | 97.20    | S |
|       | MOUNTING-BRACKET RH  | 1.0 EA   | 115.80  |       |     | 115.80   | S |
|       | BUMPER BEAM REAR XE  | 1.0 EA   | 607.30  |       |     | 607.30   | S |
|       | PARKING AID SENSOR R | 6.0 EA   | 236.50  |       |     | 1,419.00 | S |
|       | QUARTER PANEL REAR R | 1.0 EA   | 1672.10 |       |     | 1,672.10 | S |
|       | REAR WINDSCREEN XE   | 1.0 EA   | 1183.20 |       |     | 1,183.20 | S |
|       | WINDSCREEN SPACER    | 4.0 EA   | 8.20    |       |     | 32.80    | S |
|       | JC2D7026/SEALANT WIN | 2.0 EA   | 159.50  |       |     | 319.00   | S |
|       | PRIMER               | 1.0 EA   | 185.60  |       |     | 185.60   | S |
|       | FLAP-FUEL FILLER     | 1.0 EA   | 227.50  |       |     | 227.50   | S |
|       | PANEL-REAR XE        | 1.0 EA   | 647.60  |       |     | 647.60   | S |
|       | PANEL-REAR OUTER     | 1.0 EA   | 1818.60 |       |     | 1,818.60 | S |
|       | TAILLAMP RH XE       | 1.0 EA   | 430.20  |       |     | 430.20   | S |
|       | REAR LAMP FOG RH XE  | 1.0 EA   | 347.20  |       |     | 347.20   | S |
|       | SOUND DEADENING PAD  | 1.0 EA   | 525.40  |       |     | 525.40   | S |

### SERVICE ESTIMATE

93425 \* C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Goh Jing Jie  
32 Tai Hwan Crescent

Singapore 555593

Closed by .... : Paul Ong Qing Yong  
Svc Consultant :  
Remarks ..... : Mr Goh Jing Jie

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 4

Inv.date. : 25/09/2020

WIP No. . : 41522

Veh.In/Out:

\*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 97594693

Reg.No. . : SKF6182G

Reg.date. : 07/11/2017

Mileage . : 0

Chassis No: SAJAB4AN2JCP29845

| Op.No | Description          | Mech Qty | Price  | Disc% | Pkg | Amount | G |
|-------|----------------------|----------|--------|-------|-----|--------|---|
|       | 3M07333 IMPACT RESIS | 1.0 EA   | 84.10  |       |     | 84.10  | S |
|       | 3M08115 PANEL BONDIN | 1.0 EA   | 68.30  |       |     | 68.30  | S |
|       | VLINER-WHEELARCH RHR | 1.0 EA   | 259.90 |       |     | 259.90 | S |
|       | DUCT-GRILLE RHR      | 1.0 EA   | 52.80  |       |     | 52.80  | S |
|       | ADHESIVE SEALER FL2  | 1.0 EA   | 703.00 |       |     | 703.00 | S |
|       | BODY PANEL SEALANT X | 1.0 EA   | 928.00 |       |     | 928.00 | S |

Gross Total. 40,005.10

Labour Total 22,230.00  
Parts Total 17,775.10  
Package Total 0.00

Net..... 40,005.10  
GST @ 7.0% 2,800.36  
Total..... 42,805.45  
Paid..... 0.00  
Please Pay.. 42,805.45

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated